

SC No. 214/2018
FIR No: 456/2017
PS: Burari
State Vs. Kamal Kumar

30.09.2020

Through Video Conferencing

Present: Sh. G.S. Guraya, Ld. APP for the State.
Sh. Avinash Kumar, Advocate with the accused.

File perused. The case was previously listed on 31.01.2020. PW Dr. Lokesh, Shri Nagmani and Desh Deepak Tyagi be summoned through IO for 08.12.2020.

Sanjay Sharma-II
ASJ-03, Central District
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
30.09.2020