

SC No. 27719/2016
FIR No. 91/2013
PS: Karol Bagh
State Vs. Laxmi Kant Mandal

14.12.2020

Video Conferencing Day

Present: Sh. Virender Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
Sh. Rakesh Malhotra, counsel for accused Hardadhan Samant.
Sh. Anil Kumar, counsel for accused Rakesh Kumar.
None for accused Laxmi Kant Mandal.

Put up for PE on 25.02.2021.

(Charu Aggarwal)
ASJ-02/Central Distt.
THC/Delhi-14.12.2020