

State Vs. Kamal Kumar

CNR No. DLCT01-004010-2018

SC No. 214/18

FIR No. 456/17

PS Burari

09.03.2021

Physical Hearing

Present : Mr. G.S. Guraya, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Mr. M.C. Kashyap, Advocate with the accused.

It is 12.35 p.m.

No PW present. PW Dr. Lokesh, Shri Nagmani and PWs mentioned at Sl. No. 9, 10, 11 and 14 be summoned for

24.04.2021.

Sanjay Sharma-II
ASJ-03, Central District,
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
09.03.2021